Under the Paperwork Reduction Act of 1995, no persons are required to respond to a collection of information unless it displays a valid OMB control number.

	STATEMENT UNDE			DER 37 CFR 3.	73(b)	Atty. Docket No. 3750.0100001	
Applicant/Patent Owner: Vivint, Inc.							
	on No./Patent No.;				Date:	November 14, 2000	
Titled:					toring of Rem	ote Equipment and Method	
	of Same						
	Vivint, Inc.		_,a		corpora	tion	
(Name of As	ssignee)		(Type of Assignee, e.g., corporation, partnership, university, government agency, etc.			ip, university, government agency, etc.	
states tha	at it is:						
1. X	the assignee of the ent	ire right, title, and in	terest in;				
2.	an assignee of less than the entire right, title, and interest in (The extent (by percentage) of its ownership interest is%); or						
3.	the assignee of an undivided interest in the entirety of (a complete assignment from one of the joint inventors was made)						
the patent application/patent identified above, by virtue of either:							
A. OR	An assignment from the inventor(s) of the patent application/patent identified above. The assignment was recorded in the United States Patent and Trademark Office at Reel, Frame, or for which a copy therefore is attached.						
в. Х	A chain of title from the	inventor(s), of the	patent applica	ation/patent iden	tified above, to th	ne current assignee as follows:	
Lancas de la constantina della	1. From:	David Sandelma	an et al.	To:	He	at-Timer Corporation	
	The document was recorded in the United States Patent and Trademark Office at						
	Reel	009997 ,	Frame	0132	_, or for which	a copy thereof is attached.	
	2. From:	Heat-Timer Corp	ooration	To:	Ţ	Carmington IP, LLC	
	The document was recorded in the United State						
	Reel	032547 ,	Frame	0659	_, or for which	a copy thereof is attached.	
	3. From:	Farmington IP	, LLC	To: _	***************************************	Vivint, Inc.	
The document was recorded in the United States Patent and Trademark Office at						e at	
	Reel	034264 ,	Frame	0597	or for which	a copy thereof is attached.	
Additional documents in the chain of title are listed on a supplemental sheet(s).							
X As	s required by 37 CFR 3.7	3(b)(1)(i), the docu	mentary evid	ence of the chair	n of title from the	original owner to the assignee was,	
or concurrently is being, submitted for recordation pursuant to 37 CFR 3.11.							
[NOTE: A separate copy (i.e., a true copy of the original assignment document(s)) must be submitted to Assignment Division in accordance with 37 CFR Part 3, to record the assignment in the records of the USPTO. See MPEP 302.08]							
The unde	ersigned (whose title is su	pplied below) is aut	horized to ac	t on behalf of the	e assignee.	- 1 - 4 1	
//mak-					_	7/19/2017	
(Signature Date							
Joseph E. Mutschelknaus, Reg. No. 63,285					_	Attorney for Patentee	
Printed or Typed Name				<del></del>		Title	

This collection of information is required by 37 CFR 3.73(b). The information is required to obtain or retain a benefit by the public which is to file (and by the USPTO to process) an application. Confidentiality is governed by 35 U.S.C. 122 and 37 CFR 1.11 and 1.14. This collection is estimated to take 12 minutes to complete, including softening and submittion the completed application form to the USPTO. Time will vary depending upon the individual case. Any comments on the amount of time

